
VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Re port D ate: 0B I 08 I 2024

Report Time: 12:1 1 :35 PM

Summary Report.TA - LPHELAN-09/01 /201 6

Primary Sort By: LOC(cl);DEPT(G2);Employee

07 12212024 . 0810412024 [1 4 days]

Employee
Police Wages Reg Police (off Site Adjust Holidays Polico Float

Hours Punch) Reg Hours Hours Hours Ho Hours
Vacation Police Sick Police Grant Reg

Hours Hours Hours Total Hrs

GORHAM, MICHAEL [PD01 1]

LOC: 1 [Village of Ridgeway]

DEPT: PD [Police]

51.00 16.00 13.00 13.00

PD [Police] Total: 0.00 51.00 0.00 16.00 '13.00 '13.00

Head Count:

1 [Village of Ridgeway] Total: 51 .00 13.00 13.00

Head Count:

END OF REPORT

Summary Report.TA - LPHELAN -0910112016

Page 1 of 1



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Re port D ate: 07 I 29 I 2024

Report Time:9:24:27 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

07122t2024 -07128t2024 [7 daysl

11 IGORHAM, MTCHAEL]

fime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Req Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0712212024 Mon

0712312024 Tue

0712412024Wed

0712512024rhu

0712612024 Fri

0712712024 Sat

203 [POS]

205 [POP]

205 [POP]

206 [PoG]

20s [PoP]

204 [PoV]

205 [POP]

20s [PoPj

11:00AM"

09:00PM-

03:00PM-

08:00PM.

05:00PM-

06:30PM"

06:30PM.

11:00PM.

08:00PM-

10:00PM.

12:30AM-

12:30AM-

8.0000000

7.5000000

2.0000000

5.0000000

2.0000000

8.0000000

7,5000000

6.0000000

9.50

7.00

8.00

7.50

6.00

Summary - PD011 IGORHAM, MICHAEL]

Paycode N/A Reg Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 IVACA]

3 lstcK]
6 [FH]

203 [POS]

204 [POV]

205 [POP]

206 [POG]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSEDI

8.00

8.00

25.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

25.00

5.00

73.25

16'1 .00

8.00

8.00

65.25

153.00

8.00

TOTALS 46.00 46.00 234.25 16.00 226.25

Employee Signature,vnt, orgrrarul9 Supervisor Signature A
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t/
VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Re port D ale'. 08 I 05 I 2024

Report Time: B:28:46 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

07 12912024 - 0810412024 [7 days]

lime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total

0713012024Tue

0713112024Wed

0Bl0112024fhu

0810212024 Fri

0810312024 Sat

0810412024 Sun

203 [PoSj

205 IPOP]

205 [PoP]

205 [PoP]

205 [PoP]

206 [PoG]

204 [PoV]

208 IPADJ]

05:00PM.

05:00PM.

03:00PM-

12:00PM.

06:00PM.

11:00PM.

0'l :00AM"

12:00AM.

03:00PM.

€ffiOtrft{.
2: a h,t

5.0000000

6.0000000

8.0000000

9.0000000

3.0000000

7.0000000

8.0000000

1 1.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

8.00

Summary - PD01'l [GORHAM, MTCHAEL]

Paycode N/A Reg Hrs oTl - oT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA]

3 [S|CK]

6 [FH]

203 [POS]

204 [POV]

205 [POP]

206 [POG]

208 [PADJ]

1[UNUSEDj

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

5.00

8.00

26.00

8"Gee

5.00

8.00

26.00

<.of,7€0

65.25

153.00 4.00

8.00

5.00

FA 
'F

152.00

8.00

TOTALS 4?.aD T4eom qdn0 218.2s 4.oo 13.00 217.2s

TION TO BE CORRECT

x

Supervisor Signature

(er ffa-2621- 6]oo/"tl{ - *2/oo apu\-, G* l

Page 3



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Re port D ale'. 08 I 05 I 2024

Report Time: 8:28:46 AM

Employee Timecard . LPHELAN -07 127 12015

0712912024 . 08104t2024 [7 days]

lime Gard

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
*** NO DATA TO DISPLAY **-

Summary - PW005 IPETERSON, DALE]

Paycode NiA Reg Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA]

3 [SrCK]

6 [FH] 8.00

TOTALS
8.00

I CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT

x

Employee Signature

Vi a--

Supervisor Signature
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Re port D ate: 08 I 08 I 2024

Report Time: 12:12:18 PM

Time Distribution Report.LG - LPHELAN -01tZSl2024
Primary Sort By: Employee;DEPT(c2)

07 12212024 - 0810412024 [1 4 days]

DEPT (G2) Paycode Reg. Hrs oT-l Total Hrs

Employee:AD001 [PHELAN, LORI L]

AD [General Admin]

AD [General Admin]

AD [General Admin]

EL IADMtN-ELECT|ON]

SE [Sewer]

WA lwater]

s01[rRW]

*d+pnvl

511[CW]

s51[ECW]

30slsADWl

605[WADW]

32.25J
4.oo

1s.25Y/

4.OO/
.(.oo

,,lrto

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

?) )4

15.00

19.25

4.00

1.00

1.00
AO001 [PHELAN, LORI L] Totat: 72.50 zz.s€

Employee: AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE]

DC [Deputy Clerk]

DC [Deputy Clerk]

SE [Sewer]

WA [Water]

AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNEI Totat:

s11[CW]

514[cV]

305[SADW]

605[WADW]

57.0/
4.oo/
5.OOt/

6.00

57.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

72.OOv'

Employee: PW003 UOHNSON, HARRYI

FM [FACtLtTES MATNTENANCE]

PA [Parks]

ST [Streets]

611[FMW]

101[PAW

401[STW]

3.50/
14.50/
23.75./

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.50

14.50

23.75
PW003 UOHNSON, HARRYI Totat: A'.t.7 5 atts/

Employee: SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]
PA IParks]

SE [Sewer]

ST [Streets]

WA [Water]

101[PAW]

301[sEW]

401[STW]

601[WAW]

1.75/
42.75/

18.00/
17.50\/

0.00

5.OO/

2.7s/
4.oo/

1.75

47.75

20.75

21.50
SP003 ILOSBY, BRADEN] Totat: '11.75 gl.rs/
Grand Totals:

11.75

END OF REPORT

Time Distribution Report.LC - LPHELAN -O1t2St2O24

Page 1 of 1
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t/
VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Dale: 0810512024

Report Time: B:28:46 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

0712912024 -08t04t2024 [7 daysl

lime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0712912024 Mon

0713012024 Tue

0713112024 \Ned

0810112024rhu

0810212024 Fri

501 [TRW]

501 [rRW]

501 [TRW]

s01 [rRW]

501 [rRW]

501 [TRW]

501 [rRW]

501 [TRW]

s01 [TRW]

07:56AM

12:29PM

08:O5AM

01:25PM

07:58AM

'1 1:19AM

07:59AM

02:00PM

07:59AM

12:03PM

04:33PM

12:47PM

04:30PM

09:10AM

04:44PM

01:25PM

05:54PM

12:15PM

4.0000000

4.0000000

4.7500000

3.0000000

1.2500000

5.5000000

5.s000000

4,0000000

4.2500000

8.00

a 7t

6.75

9.50

4.25

Summary -AD001 [PHELAN, LOR! L]

Faycode N/A Req Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 IVACA]

3 [SICK]

6 [FH]

501 [TRW] 1[UNUSED] 36.25 36.25

13.00 4.00

69.00

17.00

8.00

TOTALS 36.25 36.25 13.00 4.00 94.00

I CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT
/')*,/' d PLt__

Employee Signature

x

Supervisor Signature

Page 'l



Lori Phelan
Time Distribution Work Log Week of July 29-August 2,2024

Monday
o TID Loan info/Ehlers/FSB/Auditor
o Adj JE

,/ o Record 2023 taxes due2024
V o TID entries

o Emails
o Search/order printer ink

Tuesday
r Update/verify utility rates (2 hrs)
o7 Email paystubs

,/ Prepare/send Special Assessment letters\'/ . Budget Status prepared and sent to Ehlers
o Draft agendas

o BOT
o plan Comm

o Send agendas to MC for review/approval

Wednesday
o Agenda additions
o ,Add form to website

;r/ Allocating timesheets
\-/ . Municode-meeting templates

o Credit card reconciliation
o Schedule online payment

o Begin GF bank reconciliation
o Mark transactions

r Meet wiJotform

Thursday
o ;lgendas
,/ o Amend FC

\-/ o Update draft BOT
o Emails
o Bank reconciliations
o PWS&H Committee Meeting

Tri-State Windows
PWS&H Draft Minutes
Enter checks
BOT meeting agenda

o Finish
o Publish and Post

Sick Time accrual in WH

Friday

,4.



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Re port D ate: 07 I 29 I 2024

Report Time: 9:24:26 AM

Employee Timecard . LPHELAN -07 127 12015

07 I 221 2024 - 07 I 28 I 2024 lt day sl

fime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
07122/2024 Mon

0712312024f ue

0712412024Wed

O712512024fhu

0712612024 Fti

501 [TRW]

501 [TRW]

501 [TRW]

501 [TRW]

504 [TRV]

s01 [TRW]

504 [TRV]

504 [TRV]

501 [TRW]

07:5BAM

01 ,27PM

08:00AM

01:30PM.

08:00AM

'1 1:56AM

01:00PM

04:29PM

01:00PM-

04:30PM.

12:17PM

12:57PM

5.0000000

3.0000000

5.0000000

3.0000000

4.0000000

4.2500000

8.0000000

3.0000000

1.0000000

8.00

8.00

8.25

8.00

4.00

Summary - AD001 IPHELAN, LORI L]

Paycode N/A Req Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 IVACA]

3 [SrCK]

6 [FH]

501 [TRW]

504 [TRV]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

21 .25

15.00

21.25

15.00

84.00 15,00 69.00

13.00

8.00

TOTALS 36.25 36.25 84.00 15.00 90.00

I CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT

Employee Signature

x

Supervisor Signature

Page 1



Lori Phelan
Time Distribution Work Log Week of July 22-26,2024

Monday
o Review/PrinUdistribute timesheets
o Complete Reclassifying Audit JE's
o/ Update Comm Ctr rental forms/fees

,/,/, Prepare PWS&H Comm Meeting Agenda
o Timesheetallocations
o FOIA emails/clerk lisVCounty

Tuesday
o FOIA emails
o .Bank deposit

)/ enter invoices & CC receipts
\./ . Meet wi/Errin-Connect Comm

o Timesheetallocations
o Election cartridges pick up @ County
o Process payroll

Wednesday
o Emails
o Finish Payroll

o post in WH
o SubmiVpay 941& W6
o Process/pay WRS

Election (2 hrs)
o Staffing
o ICE Pre{at

Vacation 4 hrs

Thursday
,./. Vacation 8 hrs

Fridayr..

/ Election Training (1 hr)
o Vacation 3 hrs

r-l



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Dale: 07 I 29 I 2024

Report fime:9:24:27 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

07 12212024 . 07 12812024 [7 days]

Iime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0712212024 Mon

0712312024Tue

0712412024Wed

0712512024fhu

0712612024 Fri

511 [CW]

511 [cW]

s11 [CW]

511 [CW]

511 [cW]

511 [CW]

511 [cW]

511 [CW]

511 [CW]

0B:01AM

12:42PM

07:58AM

0'l :01PM

07:58AM

12:13PM

07:59AM

02:11PM

07:564M

12:12PM

04:30PM

'12:30PM

04:30PM

11:43AM

04:30PM

01:41PM

04:31PM

11:58AM

4.2500000

3.7500000

4.5000000

3.5000000

3.7500000

4.2500000

5.7500000

2.2500000

4.0000000

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

Summary -AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE]

Paycode N/A Req Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA]

3 IS|CK]

6 [FH]

511[CW] 1[UNUSED] 36.00 36.00

92.00

28.00

8.00

TOTALS 36.00 36.00 128.00

,TION TO BE CORRECT

Supervisor Signature

Page 2
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Time Distribution 7 122124-7 126124

Monday
o Utility Payments (1.S hours)
o Social Posting
o Veterans Memorial
o Catching up from being gone
o Cyber Security Grant Webinar
o Library Book Donations
o CarShow
o Vent Fan for Concession Stand
r Community Building Rentals/park Rentals

Tuesday
o Utility Payments/Late Fees (1hour)
o Veterans Memorial
o CarShow
o Connect Communities Meeting
r Social posting

o Library Carpet Sign
o Dog Licensing

Wednesday
o Utility Payments (30 min)
r Water - DNR Letter (45 min)
o Social posting

o Veterans Memorial
o CarShow

Thursday
o Library Carpet project
r Utility Payments (10 min)
o Veterans Memorial
o Car Show

Friday
o Social Posting
o Veterans Memorial
a



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report D ate: 08 I 05 I 2024

Report Time: 8:28:46 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

0712912024 -08t04t2024 [7 daysl

lcusHMAN, SHYANNEI

fime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Req Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0712912024 Mon

0713012024lue

0713112024Wed

0BlO112024Thu

0810212024 Fri

511 [CW]

511 [CW]

511 [CW]

511 [cW]

511 [cW]

511 [cW]

511 [cW]

514 [cV]

07:57AM

01:27PM

07:59AM

12:37PM

07:57AM

01:43PM

07:57AM

12:57PM

04:30PM

12:07PM

05:17PM

01:12PM

04:30PM

03:1SPM

5.0000000

3.0000000

4.0000000

4.7500000

5.2500000

2.7500000

7.2500000

4.0000000

8.00

8.75

8.00

7.25

4.00

Summary -AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNEI

Paycode N/A Reg Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 IVACA]

3 [S|CK]

6 [FH]

511[CW]

514 [CV]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

32.00

4.00

32.00

4.00

92.00

28.00 4.00

4.00 88.00

32.00

8.00

TOTALS 36.00 36.00 120.00 4.00 4.00 128.00

,TION TO BE CORRECT

x

Supervisor Signature

Page 2



Time Distribution 7129124 - 812124

Monday
o Utility Payments/Billing (4 hours)
o Water - DNR Letter (15 min)

;y'Veterans Memorial
V , Social Posting

o Dog License
o Cyber Security Grant

Tuesday
r Utility Payments (15 min)
o Veterans Memorial
y/ Car Showy' . Bruce Company Meeting (3 hours)
o Social Posting

Wednesday
o Street Permit
o. Utility Billing (1.5 hours)

wr//. VeteransMemorial
o Social Posting
o Veterans Memorial Donation Cans

Thursday
o Utility Payments/Direct Payments/reconnection fee/bill reversal/Move-in/Move out (1.5 hours)

,,/Veterans Memorial
\-/o Home Talent Game

o Social Posting

Friday Vacation



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report D ate: 07 I 29 I 2024

Report Time:9:24:27 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

0712212024 -07128t2024 [7 daysl

PW003 UOHNSON, HARRYI

lime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Req Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0712212024 Mon

0712312024Tue

0712412024Wed

0712512024 Thu

0712612024 Fri

401 [STW]

401 [sTW]

401 [SrW]

401 [STW]

401 [STW]

0B:11AM

08:05AM

08:06AM

0B:06AM

08:1OAM

12:42PM

'12:56PM

12:37PM

12:48PM

12:54PM

4.5000000

5.0000000

4.5000000

4.7500000

4.7500000

4.50

5.00

4.50

4.75

4.75

Summary - PW003 UOHNSON, HARRYI

Paycode N/A Req Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
401 [STW] 1[UNUSED] 23.50 23.50

TOTALS 23.50 23.50

,TION TO BE CORRECT



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report D ate: 08 I 05 I 2024

Report Time: 8:28:46 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

0712912024 . 08t04t2024 [7 days]

lime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0713012024 f ue

0713112024 Wed

0810112024 rhu

0810212024 Fri

401 [STW]

401 [srw]
401 [sTW]

401 [sTW]

0B:04AM

0B:05AM

08:07AM

08:07AM

12:16PM

12:49PM

01:02PM

12:18PM

4.2500000

4.7500000

s.0000000

4.2500000

4.25

4.75

5.00

4.25

ErltPrgyiie.ngrlaf,ure I s A Supgfivisorgiqnature

W fu 
, 
/e,, 4 tu/h'- lr " ? f" //"y /)/f#u,7^-r" 4/y* ryL4rrrrlr//k 2-/ /nttrt a z,,t

Summary - PW003 ruOHNSON, HARRYI

Paycode N/A Reg Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
401 [STW] 1[UNUSED] 18.25 18.25

TOTALS 18.25 18.25

I CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT

x

Page 4
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report D ate: 07 I 29 I 2024

Report lime:9:24:27 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN -07 127 12015

07 I 2212024 . 07 I 2812024 [7 days]

lime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0712212024 Mon

0712312024f ue

0712412024 Wed

0712512024Thu

0712612024 Fri

0712712024 Sat

0712812024 Sun

401 [STW

401 [STW]

401 [STW]

401 [srw
401 [sTW

401 [STW

401 [STW]

401 [STW]

301 [SEW]

601 [WAW]

06:564M

12:36PM

06:55AM

12:42PM

06:57AM

11:59AM

06:55AM

06:55AM

11:56AM

09:50AM

1'1 :57AM

03:33PM

12:11PM

03:1 7PM

11:234M

03:40PM

03:44PM

03:03PM

01:56PM.

11:50AM-

5.0000000

3.0000000

5.2500000

2.5000000

4.5000000

3.7500000

B.7500000

7.2500000 0.7500000

2.0000000

2.0000000

8.00

7.75

8.25

8.75

8.00

2.00

2.00

Summary - SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]

Paycode N/A Reg Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA]

3 IS|CK]

6 tFHl

7 IBREV]

301 [SEW]

401 [STW]

601 [WAW]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

40.00

2.00

0.75

2.00

2.00

40.75

2.00

46.25

33.75

8.00

TOTALS 40.00 4.7s 44.75 88.00

THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT

Employee Signature Supervisor Signature

Page 6
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Weeklv Work Log Julv 22 - July 28 2024 Braden Losbv

Mondav Julv 22 2024:

Daily rounds. - 2 hours - Water/Sewer

,/ Cleanine skimmers and screen. - 2 hours

Pumping sludge. - 2 hours

Spraying weeds at wwtp. - 2 hours

Tuesdav Julv 23 2024:

Daily rounds. - 2 hours - Water/Sewer
,/

7(Aeelingwith mhtc and Dennis to get fiber in shop and get new laptop set up. - 3 hours

Meeting with floor coating company for concession stand floor. - t hour

Working on new holland tractor for cooling issue. - 2 hours

Wednesday Julv 24 2024:

Daily rounds. - 2 hours - Water/Sewer
,/

. /ooking into hole on main street. - t hour

Meterreads.-3hours

Working on sump pump at school, - 2 hours

Thursdav Julv 25 2024:

Dailyrounds.-2hours

Utfuorkineon Lead Service lnventory. - 3 hours

Meeting with tree company about trees on cardinal way.- 1.75 hours

Cleaning screen and skimmers. - 2 hours

Fridav Julv 25 2024:

Dqilyrounds,-2hours

,u,/ eicking up breaker from rock corey and filling in hole on main st. - 2 hours

Cleaning both clarifiers. - 4 hours

Saturdav Julv 27 2024:

-/,Veekend rounds. - 2 hours

Weekend rounds, - 2 hours



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report D ate: 08 I 05 I 2024

Report Time: 8:2B:46 AM

Employee Timecard - LPH ELAN -07 127 1201 5

0712912024 .0810412024 [7 days]

lime Card

Date Paycode IN OUT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
0712912024 Mon

0713012024Tue

0713112024 \Ned

0810112024rhu

0810212024 Fri

0810312024 Sat

0810412024 Sun

401 [srw]
401 [STW]

401 [sTW]

401 [Srw]
401 [STW]

401 [srw]
401 [STW]

401 [sTW]

401 [sTW]

301 [sEW]

601 [WAW]

401 [srw]

06:55AM

12:32PM

06:56AM

12:26PM

06:57AM

12:32PM

06:55AM

12:36PM

06:56AM

10:11AM

08:1 8AM

07:14PM-

12:06PM

03:31PM

11:46AM

03:40PM

11:56AM

03:29PM

12:02PM

03:29PM

03:1 5PM"

12:11PM-

10:'l8AM-

10:04PM.

5.0000000

3.0000000

4,7500000

3.2500000

5.0000000

3.0000000

5.0000000

3.0000000

8.0000000 0.2500000

2.0000000

2.0000000

2.7500000

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.25

2.00

4.75

Summary - SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]

Paycode N/A Reg Hrs oT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs
Accrual

Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA]

3 IS|CK]

6 [FH]

7 IBREV]

301 [SEW]

401 [STW]

601 [WAW]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

1[UNUSED]

40.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

43.00

2.00

1a aE 4.00

46.25

37.75

8.00

TOTALS 40.00 7.00 47.00 33.75 4.00 92.00

I CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT

Employee Signature Supervisor Signature
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Weekly Work loe Julv 29 - Aue 4 2024 Braden Losbv

Daily rounds. - 2 hours - Water/Sewer

5 Cleaning screen and skimmers. - 2 hours

1) Pumping sludge and dumping digesters. - 2 hours

g4 Getting quotes for board meeting. - 2 hours

Tuesdav Julv 30 2024:

Daily rounds. - 2 hours - Water/Sewer

. ,,KAoving dumpster at the wwtp and pushing brush. - 2 hours

f Cetting new fan to the concession stand. - t hour

Repairing fridge at the community center. - 2 hours

Getting paperwork ready for morning reports. - t hour

Wednesdav Julv 31 2024:

Dajly rounds. - 2 hours - Water/Sewer

y,tFixing chlorine leak at well 2. - 2 hours

Cleaning skimmers and screen. - 2 hours

Working on issue with alum pumps at wwtp. - 2 hours

Thursdav Aug 1 2024:

Dailyrounds.-2hours
,/

)daning both clarifiers. - 4 hours

Water reconnect, - t hour

Blocking road off with tree on fire from power lines until Aliant energy could arrive. - t hour

Fridav Aup,22024:

Dgilyrounds,-2hours

\-,,/Working on reports. - 3 hours

Meeting with Dave Bekkem and going over wwtp. - 3 hours

Saturdav Aug 3 2024:

.Weekend rounds. - 2 hours



Sundav Aug 4 2024:

We,ekend rounds. - 2 hours
\/'

Meeting with new internet company so they can perform their survey at water tower. - 3 hours


